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Thermen La Mer

STARTERS
PretzelV

with garlic butter.

Break breadV

with herb aioli.

Assorted bunsV

with sudried tomato pesto and
herb aioli.

SOUPS

served with bread.

Tom Kha Kung soup*(®)

Thai coconut soup, pink shrimps, red
pepper, spring onion and coriander.

Spanish tomato-

garlic soup *®W

croutons and parsley.

Special soup

SALADS

served with bread.

Crispy goat cheese *(® V'

goat cheese in filo pastry with
cucumber, celery, raisins, red onion,
nutcrunch with honey and herb
vinaigrette.

Jerk chicken

chickenfilet, pineapple, avocado, bacon,
red onion and honey-mustarddressing.

Roast beef *(®

potato salad, red onion, capers, silver
onions, tomato and mustardmayonnaise.

Ceasar smoked salmon*®)

romaine lettuce, boiled egg,
cherry'romqfoes, croutons, Parmesan
cheese and anchovydresssing.

THERMEN LA MER .

3,00

4,50

8,25

8,75

8,00

Daily price

17,75

18,50

18,75

18,75

LUNCH

SANDWICHES

Naanbread lamb korma 9,75
chickpeas and herbal yoghurt.
Turkish sandwich Tavuk sote*(®) 8,75

spicy chicken filet, aioli and pickled
shallot sumac.

Smashed avocado *@®*V 8,25

sourdough toast, egg, sprouts, red onion,
puffed quinoa, arugula and kernels.

with smoked salmon 13,25

Jalapefio cheesesteak sandwich 12,50

baguette, jalapefios, thin sliced entrecote,
arugula, fried onions, bell pepper, aged
cheese and cheddar cheese.

Club sandwich smoked salmon*(® 13,75

white or brown sourdough bread, masala
egg salad, tomato and sea salt chips.

v Vegetarian
@ Vegan
@ Glutenfree

*

Option
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Thermen La Mer

LUNCH

CLASSICS

La Mer Duo

soup and small salad of your choice,
served with bread and herb aioli.

Carpaccio®

with Parmesan cheese, arugula, kernel mix
and a Parmesan-basil mayonnaise.

served with bread

Rigatoni ratatouille V'

tomato, eggplant, zucchini, goat cheese
and baby spinach.

Egg dish with asparagus @7

egg dish from the oven with green
asparagus, sud'n'sol, cheddar cheese,
créme fraiche and bread.

Egg dish with salmon*(®

egg dish from the oven with smoked
salmon, créme fraiche and bread.

BURGERS

served with fries.
sweet potato fries I,- supplement.

Angus beefburger (200 gr.)

brioche bun, cheddar cheese, tomato,
red onion, lettuce and spicy herb
mayonnaise.

Jalapefio burgerV *

brioche bun, cheddar cheese, tomato,
red onion, lettuce and spicy
mangosalsa.

THERMEN LA MER .

16,00

13,25

15,50

18,50

10,50

11,50

17,00

15,00

LUNCH

SATAY

served with fries, bread or rice.
sweet potato fries I,- supplement.

Chicken satay

with peanut sauce, cucumber,
edemamesalad, prawn- and
cassavechips and lemongrass sambal.

Pork fillet satay

with peanut sauce, cucumber,
edemamesalad, prawn- and
cassavechips and lemongrass sambal.

Balinese fish satay

with peanut sauce, cucumber,
edemamesalad, prawn- and
cassavechips and lemongrass sambal.

Extra stick satay

SIDE ORDERS

Fries or white rice
Mixed salad

Sweet potato fries
Trutflefries

with Parmesan cheese
Sweet potato trufflefries

with Parmesan cheese

19,50

19,50

19,50

3,00

3,00
3,50
4,00
7,50

8,50

v Vegetarian
@ Vegan
Glutenfree

*

Option
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Thermen La Mer

DINNER

STARTERS
PretzelV

with garlic butter.

Break bread ¥V

with herb aioli.

Assorted bunsV

with sudried tomato pesto and
herb aioli.

SOUPS

served with bread.

Tom Kha Kung soup*(®)

Thai coconut soup, pink shrimps, red
pepper, spring onion and coriander.

Spanish tomato-

garlic soup *@W

croutons and parsley.

Special soup

APPETIZERS
Carpaccio(®)

with Parmesan cheese, arugula, kernel mix

and a Parmesan-basil mayonnaise.

Tomatosalad with burrata
basil pesto, salad and sourdough toast.

Taco's de carne asada

pulled beef, pico de gallo, avocado and
coriander.

Thomas Yakitori skewers

grilled chicken and sesame daikon
kimchi salad.

Prawns in garlic oil *®
aioli, red pepper, fresh herbs and
sourdough bread.

THERMEN LA MER .

3,00

4,50

8,25

8,75

8,00

Daily price

13,25

9,50

8,25

8,50

9,50

DINNER

SALADS

served with bread.

Crispy goat cheese *@) V 17,75

goat cheese in filo pastry with
cucumber, celery, raisins, red onion,
nutcrunch with honey and herb
vinaigrette.

Jerk chicken 18,50

chickenfilet, pineapple, avocado, bacon,
red onion and honey-mustarddressing.

Roast beef *(® 18,75

potato salad, red onion, capers, silver
onions, tomato and mustardmayonnaise.

Ceasar smoked salmon*® 18,75

romaine lettuce, boiled egg,
cherryfomo‘roes, croutons, Parmesan
cheese and anchovydresssing.

La Mer Duo 16,00

soup and a small salad of your choice,
served with bread and herb aioli.

V Vegetarian
@ Vegan
Glutenfree

*

Option
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Thermen La Mer

DINNER

MAIN DISHES

Lamb curry Korma
Indian curry, legumes, naan bread and
herbal yoghurt.

Lasagna wild salmon

roasted vegetables, creamy béchamel
sauce, mature cheese, beetroot and shallot
salad.

Potstickers Y

fried wontons, miso broth, bok choy,
shiitake and crispy chili oil.

Sea bream fillet *®

skin baked with stir-fried summer beans and
sud'n'sol-beurre blanc.

Bavette skewer
cooked green asparagus, potato gratin and
tarragon gravy.

BURGERS

served with fries.
sweet potato fries I,- supplement.

Angus beefburger (200 gr.)

brioche bun, cheddar cheese, tomato,
red onion, lettuce and spicy herb
mayonnaise.

Jalapefio burger V*@
brioche bun, cheddar cheese, tomato,

red onion, lettuce and spicy
mangosalsa.

SATAY

served with fries, bread or rice.
sweet potato fries I,- supplement.

Chicken satay

with peanut sauce, cucumber,
edemamesalad, prawn- and
cassavechips and lemongrass sambal.

Pork fillet satay

with peanut sauce, cucumber,
edemamesalad, prawn- and
cassavechips and lemongrass sambal.

Balinese fish satay

with peanut sauce, cucumber,
edemamesalad, prawn- and
cassavechips and lemongrass sambal.

Extra stick satay

THERMEN LA MER .

23,50

21,50

19,75

24,50

26,50

17,00

15,00

19,50

19,50

19,50

3,00

DESSERTS
Chocolate crumble 10,25
warm berries, chocolate custard and
Belgian chocolate ice cream.
Meringue icecream cake®) 9,75
lemon curd, whipped cream and white
chocolate.
lcecream coupe*(® 8,50
mango-, blueberry- and lime icecream,
butter waffle, whipped cream and fresh fruit.
Cheese board“® 13,75
with fig-almond bread, crackers,
balsamic syrup, fresh figs and nuts.
Chocolates*® 8,50
served with coffee or tea
and a liqueur of your choice.
SIDE DISHES
Fries or white rice 3,00
Sweet potato fries 4,00
Truffle fries 7,50
with Parmesan cheese.
Sweet potato truffle fries 8,50
with Parmesan cheese.
Potato gratin 4,00
with créme fraiche and red onion.
Mixed salad 3,50
Mixed vegetables 4,50
Grilled green asparagus 4,50
V Vegetarian
@ Vegan
@ Glutenfree
*  Option
DINNER ° 2024



