Thermen Lamer

WELCOME TO OUR RESTAURANT

SPECIALS

ASK THE WAITSTAFF FOR OUR DAILY SPECIALS

LUNCH

STARTERS		SANDWICHES	
Pretzel V with garlic butter.	3,00	Naanbread lamb korma chickpeas and herbal yoghurt.	9,75
Break bread V with herb aioli.	4,50	Turkish sandwich Tavuk sote* spicy chicken filet, aioli and pickled shallot sumac.	8,75
Assorted buns V with sudried tomato pesto and herb aioli.	8,25	Smashed avocado ************************************	8,25
SOUPS		with smoked salmor	13,25
served with bread.		Jalapeño cheesesteak sandwich	12,50
Tom Kha Kung soup* Thai coconut soup, pink shrimps, red pepper, spring onion and coriander.	8,75	baguette, jalapeños, thin sliced entrecote, arugula, fried onions, bell pepper, aged cheese and cheddar cheese.	
Spanish tomato- garlic soup * * ********************************	8,00	Club sandwich smoked salmon* white or brown sourdough bread, masala egg salad, tomato and sea salt chips.	13,75
Special soup	Daily price		
SALADS served with bread.			
Crispy goat cheese * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	17,75		

18,50

18,75

18,75

Jerk chicken

Roast beef *

chickenfilet, pineapple, avocado, bacon, red onion and honey-mustarddressing.

potato salad, red onion, capers, silver onions, tomato and mustardmayonnaise.

Ceasar smoked salmon*

romaine lettuce, boiled egg, cherrytomatoes, croutons, Parmesan cheese and anchovydresssing.



LUNCH

CLASSICS		SATAY served with fries, bread or rice.	
La Mer Duo soup and small salad of your choice, served with bread and herb aioli.	16,00	with peanut sauce, cucumber,	19,50
Carpaccio 🐌	13,25	edemamesalad, prawn- and cassavechips and lemongrass sambal.	
with Parmesan cheese, arugula, kernel mix and a Parmesan-basil mayonnaise.		Pork fillet satay	19,50
served with bread	15,50	with peanut sauce, cucumber, edemamesalad, prawn- and	
Rigatoni ratatouille 🗸	18,50	cassavechips and lemongrass sambal.	
tomato, eggplant, zucchini, goat cheese and baby spinach.		Balinese fish satay with peanut sauce, cucumber,	19,50
Egg dish with asparagus *	10,50	edemamesalad, prawn- and cassavechips and lemongrass sambal.	
egg dish from the oven with green asparagus, sud'n'sol, cheddar cheese, crème fraîche and bread.		Extra stick satay	3,00
Egg dish with salmon* egg dish from the oven with smoked salmon, crème fraîche and bread.	11,50		
BURGERS		SIDE ORDERS	
served with fries. sweet potato fries 1,- supplement.		Fries or white rice	3,00
sweet potato mes 1,- supplemem.		Mixed salad	3,50

17,00

15,00

Angus beefburger (200 gr.)

brioche bun, cheddar cheese, tomato, red onion, lettuce and spicy herb

brioche bun, cheddar cheese, tomato,

Jalapeño burger√* ₩

red onion, lettuce and spicy

mayonnaise.

mangosalsa.

V	Vegetarian
\bigcirc	Vegan
	Glutenfree

Option

4,00

7,50

8,50

Sweet potato fries

with Parmesan cheese

Sweet potato trufflefries with Parmesan cheese

Trufflefries

DINNER

	SALADS	
3,00	served with bread.	
4,50	Crispy goat cheese * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	17,75
0,23	Jerk chicken chickenfilet, pineapple, avocado, bacon, red onion and honey-mustarddressing.	18,50
8,75	Roast beef * potato salad, red onion, capers, silver onions, tomato and mustardmayonnaise.	18,75
8,00	Ceasar smoked salmon* romaine lettuce, boiled egg, cherrytomatoes, croutons, Parmesan cheese and anchovydresssing.	18,75
Daily price	La Mer Duo soup and a small salad of your choice,	16,00
	served with bredd and herb dion.	
13,25		
9,50		
8,25		
8,50		
9,50		
	4,50 8,25 8,75 8,00 Daily price 13,25 9,50 8,25 8,50	3,00 Served with bread. Crispy goat cheese * Y goat cheese in filo pastry with cucumber, celery, raisins, red onion, nutcrunch with honey and herb vinaigrette. Jerk chicken chickenfilet, pineapple, avocado, bacon, red onion and honey-mustarddressing. Roast beef * N potato salad, red onion, capers, silver onions, tomato and mustardmayonnaise. Ceasar smoked salmon * N romaine lettuce, boiled egg, cherrytomatoes, croutons, Parmesan cheese and anchovydresssing. Daily price La Mer Duo soup and a small salad of your choice, served with bread and herb aioli. 13,25 9,50 8,25 8,50



DINNER

MAIN DISHES		DESSERTS	
Lamb curry Korma Indian curry, legumes, naan bread and herbal yoghurt.	23,50	Chocolate crumble warm berries, chocolate custard and Belgian chocolate ice cream.	10,25
Lasagna wild salmon roasted vegetables, creamy béchamel sauce, mature cheese, beetroot and shallot	21,50	Meringue icecream cake lemon curd, whipped cream and white chocolate.	9,75
salad. Potstickers fried wontons, miso broth, bok choy,	19,75	Icecream coupe* mango-, blueberry- and lime icecream, butter waffle, whipped cream and fresh	8,50
shiitake and crispy chili oil. Sea bream fillet ** skin baked with stir-fried summer beans and	24,50	Cheese board* with fig-almond bread, crackers, balsamic syrup, fresh figs and nuts.	13,75
Bavette skewer cooked green asparagus, potato gratin and tarragon gravy.	26,50	Chocolates* served with coffee or tea and a liqueur of your choice.	8,50
BURGERS served with fries. sweet potato fries 1,- supplement.			
Angus beefburger (200 gr.) brioche bun, cheddar cheese, tomato, red onion, lettuce and spicy herb mayonnaise.	17,00	SIDE DISHES Fries or white rice Sweet potato fries	3,00 4,00
Jalapeño burger ** D brioche bun, cheddar cheese, tomato, red onion, lettuce and spicy mangosalsa.	15,00	Truffle fries with Parmesan cheese. Sweet potato truffle fries with Parmesan cheese. Potato gratin	7,50 8,50 4,00
SATAY served with fries, bread or rice. sweet potato fries 1,- supplement.		with crème fraîche and red onion. Mixed salad Mixed vegetables	3,50 4,50
Chicken satay with peanut sauce, cucumber, edemamesalad, prawn- and cassavechips and lemongrass sambal.	19,50	Grilled green asparagus	4,50
Pork fillet satay with peanut sauce, cucumber, edemamesalad, prawn- and cassavechips and lemongrass sambal.	19,50		V Vegetarian
Balinese fish satay with peanut sauce, cucumber, edemamesalad, prawn- and cassavechips and lemongrass sambal.	19,50		Vegan Glutenfree * Option
Extra stick satay	3,00		

DINNER

2024

THERMEN LA MER